

ગ્રામ મમલસી ચાંડાનામાં પુવડ રૂઝડી ડેવિડ
અરોના ઇ અરુચીનામાં અરો અરો અરો. 5

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 32 SBD/2019-20.

મમલસી-બેન

DIVISION

~~Supd~~
Executive Engin

PWD Works Division

Between: A

SUB-DIVISION

(350)

Ranapratap singh.

3rd and Final Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road with 5 year maintenance of road vide Vidyalyaj Aikata to Anumuchit Jati Vasti ward no-05 under M.M.S.V. (GEN) Scheme.					
Agency - Rana Pratap Singh.					
Agg. No. - 32580/2019-20					
Date of start - 15/02/2020					
Date of Completion - 14/02/2021					
Measurement - NIL -					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Pk and fixing of working Benchmarks - - -					
Qty Vide IMB P (14)					
item no-①: 0.388 km					
② Rs- 4413.30/km Rs- 1712 = 0					
② Reference pillars - - -					
Qty Vide IMB P (14)					
item no-②: 0.388 km					
③ Rs- 2043.08/km Rs- 792 = 0					
③ clearing and grubbing road land (By Manual Means) - -					
Qty Vide IMB P (14)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (3) = 0.1164 Hare					
(3) Rs-49739.47/Hare Rs. 5789.00					
(4) Const. of embankment with material obtained — —					
Qty Vide Tmap (14)					
Item no (4) = 156.90 m ²					
(4) Rs-187.51/m ² Rs- 29420.00					
(5) Const. of sub-grade and Earthen shoulder — —					
Qty Vide Tmap (14)					
Item no (5) = 57.29 m ²					
(5) Rs-189.39/m ² Rs- 11247.00					
(6) Const. of granular sub base by providing well graded — —					
Qty Vide Tmap (15)					
Item no (6) = 136.685 m ²					
(6) Rs-3084.45/m ² Rs- 421596.00					
(7) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone — —					
Qty Vide Tmap (15)					
Item no (7) = 102.514 m ²					
(7) Rs-3752.17/m ² Rs- 384650.00					
(8) Const. of unreinforced plain cement concrete — —					
Qty Vide Tmap (15)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (5) = 218.70 m ²					
(a) Rs-8304.89/m ² Rs-1816279.20					
(9) RCC M15 grade km stone					
(i) KM stone - 2.0 NO.					
(a) Rs-2599.52/NO. Rs-5199.00					
(ii) 200 mm stone - 1.0 NO.					
(a) Rs-704.15/NO. Rs-704.15					
(10) Providing and Fining of retro-reflective TMBP (16)					
(i) 600 mm x 450 mm rectan - 1.0 NO.					
(a) Rs-5853.86/NO. Rs-5853.86					
(ii) 900 mm equilateral - 1.0 NO.					
(a) Rs-6453.31/NO. Rs-6453.31					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm - 1.0 NO.					
(a) Rs-5498.73/NO. Rs-5498.73					
(11) Providing and Fining of Kot Thermoplastic					
Qty Vide TMBP (16)					
Item no. (11) = 77.10 m ²					
(a) Rs-947.57/m ² Rs-73531.00					
(12) Providing and Fining of Place identification					
Qty Vide TMBP (16)					
Item no. (12) = 1.0 NO.					
(a) Rs-3590.47/NO. Rs-3590.47					

[illegible]